LINK-PP INT’L TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED LQ-AOC11100-3M Rev1.0- Sep.2021
www.link-pp.com Copyright © 2021 LINK-PP AlI Rights Reserved Page 1 of 6
LQ-AOC11100-3M
100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable
Product Features
 Compliant with IEEE Std 802.3bm
 Compliant with SFF-8665
 Full duplex 4 channel 850nm parallel active optical cable

Mechanical Specifications
Pull Tab: Beige Unit: mm
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
LQ-AOC11100-1M 850nm，100Gbps，AOC， 1m，0°C~+70°C，with DDM
LQ-AOC11100-3M 850nm，100Gbps，AOC， 3m，0°C~+70°C，with DDM
LQ-AOC11100-5M 850nm，100Gbps，AOC， 5m，0°C~+70°C，with DDM
LQ-AOC11100-7M 850nm，100Gbps，AOC， 7m，0°C~+70°C，with DDM
LQ-AOC11100-10 850nm，100Gbps，AOC， 10m，0°C~+70°C，with DDM
LQ-AOC11100-15 850nm，100Gbps，AOC， 15m，0°C~+70°C，with DDM
LQ-AOC11100-20 850nm，100Gbps，AOC， 20m，0°C~+70°C，with DDM
LQ-AOC11100-xx 850nm，100Gbps，AOC， xxm，0°C~+70°C，with DDM